F180	00005667
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100320115111
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/31/1801020002 **78.75
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: W18000100073	BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 18 DEC 10 AM 7: 32
	DEC 10 AH 7: 1



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section** 

**Division of Corporations** 

Ford Industries Inc. dba Security101

SUBJECT:

FORD Industries Inc-Name of corporation - must include suffix

&

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Nancy Ford

,

	Nam	e of P		<u></u>
Ford Industries Inc		• • • • •		
<u> </u>	Firm/	/Comp	anv	
986 West Atherton Drive,		00.mp		
	Α	\ddres	\$	
Taylorsville, Utah 84123				
	City/St	ate and	d Zip code	<u> </u>
nford@security101.com				
	E-mail address: (to be u	ised fo	r future annual report r	notification)
For further information of	concerning this matter, ple	ase ca	11:	
Nancy	801		281-7211	
,	at (		.)	
Name of Person	Area	Code	Daytime Telepl	hone Number
STREET/COU	RIER ADDRESS:		MAILING A	DDRESS:
Registration Sec	tion		Registration S	ection
Division of Corp			Division of Co	•
Clifton Building			P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL			Tallahassee, F	L 32314
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA. Ford Industries Inc.

	Ford	Ind	lus	tries	Inc
1.					

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	

Ford Industries GSA Incorporated

3.	(If name unavaila Utah	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	e adopted for the purpose of transacting bus 45-3665602	siness in Florida)			
Oct 2011       5.		3					
Not yet transacted  (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 986 West Atherton Drive, Taylorsville, Utah 84123  (Principal office address)  (Current mailing address, if different)  (Current mailing address, if different)  Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  Name:  I4 Corte Del Mar  Office Address:  Palm Coast  Street St	(State or countr	y under the law of which it is incorporated)					
Not yet transacted  (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 986 West Atherton Drive, Taylorsville, Utah 84123  (Principal office address)  (Current mailing address, if different)  (Current mailing address, if different)  Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  Name:  I4 Corte Del Mar  Office Address:  Palm Coast  Street St	•	5					
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 986 West Atherton Drive, Taylorsville, Utah 84123 (Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different) (Current mailing address, if different) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Nancy Ford Name: 14 Corte Del Mar Office Address: Palm Coast Palm Coast 232137 232			(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)				
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) 986 West Atherton Drive, Taylorsville, Utah 84123 (Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different) (Current mailing address, if different) Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: 14 Corte Del Mar Office Address: Palm Coast Palm Coast 232137 532 54 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55							
986 West Atherton Drive, Taylorsville, Utah 84123  (Principal office address)  (Current mailing address, if different)  (Current mailing address, if different)  Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name:  I4 Corte Del Mar  I4 Corte Del Mar  Palm Coast 22137 28		(Date first transacted business					
(Principal office address)  (Current mailing address, if different)  (Current		(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.	1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)				
(Principal office address) (Current mailing address, if different) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Nancy Ford Name: I4 Corte Del Mar Patm Coast Patm Coast Florida (Current mailing address, if different) NOT acceptable Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution Solution Solution Solution Solution (Current mailing address, if different) Solution		•					
(Current mailing address, if different) . Name and <u>street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)</u> Name: I4 Corte Del Mar Diffice Address: Palm Coast I4 Corte Del Mar Palm Coast I4 Corte Del Mar Palm Coast I4 Corte Del Mar Palm Coast I4 Corte Del Mar I4 Corte Del Mar	·		-				
. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Nancy Ford Name: 14 Corte Del Mar Palm Coast Palm Coast . Florida		(Princ	ipal office address)				
. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Nancy Ford Name: 14 Corte Del Mar Palm Coast Palm Coast . Florida							
. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Nancy Ford Name: 14 Corte Del Mar Palm Coast Palm Coast . Florida		(Current mail	ing address, if different)				
Name: Name: Name: Name: Palm Coast Palm Coas				0			
Name: Nancy Ford Research Palm Coast S2137	8 Name and etro	at address of Florida remistered agent: (P	O Boy NOT accontable)	EC			
Name:     I4 Corte Del Mar     Image: Content of the second secon	. Name and <u>stree</u>		.O. Box <u>INOT</u> acceptable)				
I4 Corte Del Mar     Image: Const mark       Palm Coast     32137       Konst     Solution	Name	-		-			
	; tame.			AH			
	Office Address:						
	Since Address.	Polm Coast	20127	 ω			
				2			
		(City)	(Zip code)				

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

•	•						
<b>.</b> 11.	Name	s and busin	ess address	ses of of	ficers an	d/or direc	tors:

	ECTORS Nancy Ford n:		
	8202 Miranda Lane. Sandy Utah 84093		
Address:	OR 14 Corte Del Mar, Palm Coast Florida 32137		
	Robert Ford		
Vice Cha	airman:		
Address:			
Director:			
Address.			
Director:			
	· · ·		
	FICERS Nancy Ford	18 DE	IDISIAIG SECH
	t:	c 10	
1441030		AH	RPO RPO
Vice Pro	Robert Ford sident:	- <del>∵</del> - 3	
	8202 Miranda Lane, Sandy Utah 84093	<u>~</u>	
Address:			
Secretary	Robert Ford		
Address:			
Treasure	Nancy Ford r:		
Address:	- <u>-</u>		
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or d	irector	8.
12	lang for it		
The offi	Signature of Director or Officer icer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the fac	ts state	d herein
are true	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
	ney Ford CEO		

<sup>(</sup>Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)



### **Utah Department of Commerce**

Division of Corporations & Commercial Code 160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor, PO Box 146705 Salt Lake City, UT 84114-6705 Service Center: (801) 530-4849 Toll Free: (877) 526-3994 Utah Residents Fax: (801) 530-6438 Web Site: http://www.commerce.utah.gov

> 12/06/2018 8127405-014212062018-3303818

# **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**

Registration Number: Business Name: Registered Date: Entity Type: Status: 8127405-0142 FORD INDUSTRIES INC. October 13, 2011 Corporation - Domestic - Profit Current

The Division of Corporations and Commercial Code of the State of Utah, custodian of the records of business registrations, certifies that the business entity on this certificate is authorized to transact business and was duly registered under the laws of the State of Utah. The Division also certifies that this entity has paid all fees and penalties owed to this state; its most recent annual report has been filed by the Division (unless Delinquent); and, that Articles of Dissolution have not been filed.



Jason Sterzer Director Division of Corporations and Commercial Code